Amana FG9031 09 - GAS VALVE
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Amana Residential Amana FG9031 Washer Parts Parts Diagram 09 - GAS VALVE

53428M
529668
53428K
51782

53428N

53377B

53428J

53428A
53377C
53377D
53379E
53428E
53428F
53428D
53428H
51209
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lick on the part number to view part
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MOUNT,RESISTOR
Resistor

HEX HEAD SCREW
SCREW, 6B-20X5/16
VALVE HOUSING

PLUNGER GUIDE AND
BRACKET

HEX HEAD SCREW
Coil, Burner

PLATE

O-RING

HEX HEAD SCREW
VALVE COVER

DIAPHRAGM AND GASKET

PLUNGER SHAFT
PLUNGER SEAT
ORIFICE,NG


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-502060-residential-amana-fg9031-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392557-amana-52966b-washer-resistor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392558-amana-53428a-washer-coil-burner.html

17 53377W Not Available BURNER ORIFICE ADAPTER

19 53379D Not Available HEX HEAD SCREW

21 20247 Plug, Pipe

23 52966R Not Available REGULATOR SEAT

25 53377X Not Available REGULATOR SPRING

27 52966L Not Available GASKET


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10394194-amana-20247-washer-dryer-plug-pipe.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392559-amana-53952-washer-dryer-screw-vent.html
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